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Curva Mercado FIDC Custos Total
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1,50%
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1,16%
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0,80%
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0,17%

−0,26%
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4%

6%

31%5%

6%

12%
7% 15%

Energia
Transporte
Soberano
Telecomunicações
Petróleo e Gás
Educação
Multissetorial
Alimentos e Bebidas
Financeiro
Tecnologia
Bens e Serviços
Agronegócio
Imobiliário

62%15%

4%4%

12%
Debênture
FIDC
Renda Fixa
FIP
NC
CRA
LF

12%

54%

5%

27%

Crédito Privado
Securitização Própria
Caixa
Securitização
ALM
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